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Leased Assets Due

No. of Days Forward: 90

Vendor: DATACHIP Contract: 1007 Revision: 0 Buyer: LIBERI

Asset Description Asset Type Current Location Primary Contact Email Address Due Date

7112 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Tony Redding tony.redding@mrodemo.com 10/10/06

7220 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Peter McKinley peter.mac02@hotmail.com 10/10/06

7111 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Javier Ramirez Javier.Ramirez@mro.com 10/10/06

7113 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Doug Sattler doug.sattler@mro.com 10/10/06

7114 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Bill Preston william.preston@emit.net 10/10/06

7115 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Mark Finley mark.finley@emit.net 10/10/06

7116 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Earl Henry e.henry11@emi.com 10/10/06

7117 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Mike Small mike.small@ecmit.net 10/10/06

7118 Standard Laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Janis Richards janice.richards@ecmit.net 10/10/06

7119 Standard laptop Computer IT FIELDSTAFF Christine Horn christine.horn@ecmit.net 10/10/06

Vendor: DATACHIP Contract: 1017 Revision: 0 Buyer: LIBERI

Asset Description Asset Type Current Location Primary Contact Email Address Due Date

9010 Server, ERP IT COMP310 George Ramsdale george.ramsdale@mro.com 1/27/07

9011 Server, ERP IT COMP310 George Ramsdale george.ramsdale@mro.com 1/27/07

9012 Server, ERP IT COMP310 George Ramsdale george.ramsdale@mro.com 1/27/07

9000 Network Server IT COMP310 Peter McKinley peter.mac02@hotmail.com 1/27/07

9001 Server, Email IT COMP310 Peter McKinley peter.mac02@hotmail.com 1/27/07

9002 Server, Email IT COMP310 Peter McKinley peter.mac02@hotmail.com 1/27/07

9004 Server, Email IT COMP310 Peter McKinley peter.mac02@hotmail.com 1/27/07
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